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List of Recipients

HRd 2col

Bharat Ratna
1. Pandit Madan Mohan Malaviya (Posthumous)
GfEd wed Higd ATAfaAr (ARUIURI)

UG fasyuor
Padma Vibhushan

1. Shri Lal Kishinchand Advani
st <rer fopfdra< smsardi

2. Sardar Parkash Singh Badal
HRER Gbrer Rig aree

3. Jagadguru Swami Rambhadracharya

ST W TSR
mi 1 Ul
Padma Bhushan

i Dr. Swapan Dasgupta
S, O ST

2! Shri David Frawley
o sfas wiel

3. Shri Bill Gates™®
s faat Trea*

4, Smt. Melinda Gates™
At Hferwer Tea*




10.

11.

12,

Shri Needamangalam Gopalaswami

2 AT MUTTRATT

Shri Saichiro Misumi

A R iy

Smt. Sudha Ragunathan
ST eIl R

Shri Harish Narendra Salve
A BT g Grerd

Shri Satpal
A FduTe

Dr. Ashok Seth

Sl 3Ed A
Shri Rajat Sharma
IS NN
Prof. Khadg Singh Valdiya
a1, @ Rig afeqan
UG i
Padma Shri

Dr. Manjula Anagani
SI. HGCTl =TT
Ms. Kanyakumari Avasarala

G HATHATR TTHART

Prof. Huang Baosheng*
o1 GTIT T3



10.

11.

12,

13.

14.

LS.

16.

17.

Shri Naresh Bedi
o AR 9T

Shri Sanjay Leela Bhansali
S GO STl ATl
Shri Jean-Claude Carriere*

A S FArS! BRI

Dr. Gyan Chaturvedi

SIS G RCLCE

Smt. Jaya Kumari Chikkala
ST ST HANT TTdbretl

Prof. Ashok Gulati
I, 3reMH ATl

Dr. Randeep Guleria
<. oY e
Shri George L. Hart®
i Sifst gel. gIe*
Shri Rahul Jain

Y g A

Shri Prasoon Joshi

Y TR el

Dr. Prafulla Kar

SI. el PR

Smt. Ushakiran Khan
CILNIESEIIEaGIRCIE]

Prof. Alka Kriplani
TY. 3Tl BUIH!

Dr. Harsh Kumar
<. 89 BAR



18.

19.

20.

21,

22,

23.

24.

25:

26.

27.

28.

29.

30:

Shri N. Purushothama Mallaya
21 UH. YOI Hooldl

Dr. (Mrs.) Janak Palta McGilligan
S (#Ha)) S yetel difern
Shri Tarak Janubhai Mehta

£ IR SIS Fedl

Shri Chewang Norphel

A BN ARGA

Prof. Dr. Tejas Madhusudan Patel
g1, Sf. dorE AYgad ucd

Dr. Raghu Rama Pillarisetti
<. TR RieeRAg)
Smt. Bimla Poddar

Al e diER

Dr. N. Prabhakar

ST, T, gIThR

Dr. Prahalada

SI. Ugdllg

Dr. Saumitra Rawat

ST A1 rad

Dr. (Mrs.) Annette Schmiedchen*®
EINCIERIEECRGISERN

Shri Brahmdev Sharma 'Bhaiji'

Y gEree Ml 9IS

Shri Pran Kumar Sharma (Posthumous)

T U707 HAR TET (HRONURTT)



31.

32.

33.

34.

Note: * Not present in the Investiture ceremony

Ms. P. V. Sindhu
g drdn ¥y

Shri Sardar Singh
A wRaR Rig

Ms. Arunima Sinha
g raforEr Ryt

Prof. (Dr.) Nikhil Tandon
1. (1) FRaer s

* T GIRIE § SuRerd w8l



